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              (186)         
B. PHARM SEMESTER-VIII (CREDIT & GRADE BASED SYSTEM) EXAMINATION OF WINTER  2024 

 
 
 
 
 

PROGRAMME: WRITTEN 
 

                                                                       Time: 02.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M.  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DAY     DATE   SUBJECT            

 

Thursday 17-10-2024    Social and Preventive Pharmacy 
     
Saturday 19-10-2024    Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals 
 
Tuesday 22-10-2024     Computer Aided Drug Design  
 
Thursday 24-10-2024     Experimental Pharmacology  
 
Saturday 26-10-2024     Advanced Instrumentation Techniques  
 
Tuesday 29-10-2024     Biostatistics and Research Methodology   
 
Monday 04-11-2024     Cell and Molecular Biology  
 
Tuesday 05-11-2024     Cosmetic Science  
 
Thursday 07-11-2024     Quality Control and Standardizations of Herbals  
 
Saturday 09-11-2024     Pharmaceutical Marketing 
 
Monday 11-11-2024     Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 
 
Wednesday 13-11-2024     Pharmacovigilance 
 
 

================================================================================= 
  

GENERAL INSTRUCTION S FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
 

 The name of the College Centre is already Printed on the Admission Card of each Candidate. 
However, it is notified for general information of the Candidates that: - 
 

 The seating arrangement for the Centre will be notified separately seven days prior to the 
Commencement of the written examination at the respective College / Centre, The Candidates 
concerned will also be able to get the necessary information from that chart of seating arrangement 
sent to the concerned College by University 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------- 
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